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Session 1

ВТ 23 МАЙ 2023  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (W50kg) BYRIM YANA BLR
KYSHTOVA RYKET RUS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA RUS
TUN
RUS
RUS
RUS

PROTSENKO ANDREY
CHAIBI MYNIR
VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
SHALIMOV URIY
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (W54kg) APANASOVICH ULIYA BLR
HOHLOVA EKATERINA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN CHAIBI MYNIR RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS

RADNAEV BAYARTO
SEMENOV ANATOLIY
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR

30:26
30:27
30:25
30:24
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 3  (W54kg) ALIKOVA OL'GA RUS
UKTAMOVA NIGINA UZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR HYTSKIY EVGENIY RUS
TUN
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
CHAIBI MYNIR
RADNAEV BAYARTO
SHALIMOV URIY
PAKYLIN ANDREY

9:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

4 4  (W60kg) SHADRINA NATALIA SRB
BOGDANOVA DINA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV BAYARTO RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
LISKYN ANDREY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (W60kg) IVASHKEVICH ALLA BLR
KODIROVA RAYKHONA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RYMYANTSEV SEMEN RUS
RUS
RUS
TUN
RUS

SHEVCHENKO ALEKSEY
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
CHAIBI MYNIR
SEMENOV ANATOLIY

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6  (54kg) KYLDOSHIN VIKTOR RUS
MASHKIEV SERGEY RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RADNAEV BAYARTO
SHALIMOV URIY
PAKYLIN ANDREY
PROTSENKO ANDREY
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 7  (54kg) KAKYBAVA VITALIY RUS
AHTAMOV KODIRBEK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KASHYBA ALEKSANDR BLR
RUS
TUN
RUS
RUS

HYTSKIY EVGENIY
VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
CHAIBI MYNIR
SEMENOV ANATOLIY
LISKYN ANDREY

25:30
25:30
24:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

8 8  (54kg) GATAYLIN AL'BERT RUS
ZAHARENKOV IVAN BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHALIMOV URIY TUN
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS

CHAIBI MYNIR
PROTSENKO ANDREY
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
PAKYLIN ANDREY

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (54kg) LOKOTKOV KIRILL RUS
BUROV MIHAIL ROU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PROTSENKO ANDREY RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RADNAEV BAYARTO
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
SHEVCHENKO ALEKSEY
SEMENOV ANATOLIY

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 10  (63,5kg) LOGINOV DANIL RUS
OLIMOV NYSRATYLLO RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN CHAIBI MYNIR RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
PAKYLIN ANDREY
PROTSENKO ANDREY
LISKYN ANDREY

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

11 11  (63,5kg) SADIGOV FARID RUS
BAISHBEK YYLY ZYSYP RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHEVCHENKO ALEKSEY RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SEMENOV ANATOLIY
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
RADNAEV BAYARTO
SHALIMOV URIY
LISKYN ANDREY

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 12  (63,5kg) TASKIN EVGENIY RUS
SIDDIKOV ZAMSHIDBEK UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS PAKYLIN ANDREY BLR
TUN
RUS
RUS
RUS

HYTSKIY EVGENIY
CHAIBI MYNIR
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR

27:30
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13  (63,5kg) MNATSAKANYAN HAMLET ARM
POPOV RYSLAN RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV BAYARTO RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SHALIMOV URIY
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
SEMENOV ANATOLIY
PROTSENKO ANDREY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 14  (67kg) HAMIDOV BEHZOD UZB
MASHAKARYAN ARMEN ARM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHALIMOV URIY TUN
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

CHAIBI MYNIR
HYTSKIY EVGENIY
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
SHEVCHENKO ALEKSEY

27:30
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 15  (67kg) TRYSHNIKOV RYSLAN RUS
KYRBACHEV VADIM BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
RADNAEV BAYARTO
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN
PAKYLIN ANDREY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

16 16  (71kg) GHAZOUANI HAMZA TUN
SKOMOROHA ALEKSEY RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RYMYANTSEV SEMEN RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

PROTSENKO ANDREY
SHALIMOV URIY
LISKYN ANDREY
RADNAEV BAYARTO
BARISHEV NIKOLAY

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

17 17  (71kg) YSVALIEV HYRSHED TJK
KONSBEKOV AMAN UZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHALIMOV URIY BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

HYTSKIY EVGENIY
PAKYLIN ANDREY
BARISHEV NIKOLAY
LISKYN ANDREY
SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

18 18  (71kg) SHVALOV ALEKSANDR RUS
TYRDYBAEV ELDAR KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK AZIMOV NAZID RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

VERBITSKIY ALEKSANDR
RADNAEV BAYARTO
KASHYBA ALEKSANDR
PROTSENKO ANDREY
RYMYANTSEV SEMEN

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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